FFA Schedule

7th, Wednesday
8th, Thursday

9th, Friday

13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday
13th, Tuesday

14th, Wednesday
14th, Wednesday
14th, Wednesday
14th, Wednesday
14th, Wednesday
14th, Wednesday

15th, Thursday
15th, Thursday
15th, Thursday
15th, Thursday
15th, Thursday
15th, Thursday
15th, Thursday

16th, Friday
16th, Friday
16th, Friday

17th, Saturday
17th, Saturday
17th, Saturday

by midnight

1:00 PM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:15 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM

10:00 AM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM

Schedule is subject to change

FFA Ag Mechanics Projects in place
FFA Ag Mechanic Projects judged

FFA Horse Judging Contest

Jansen Barn Exhibitors Meeting

FFA Poultry Fitting & Showing

Goat/Sheep Exhibitors Meeting

Swine Exhibitors Meeting

FFA Meat Goat Type and Fitting & Showing
FFA Dairy Exhibitor Meeting

FFA Poultry Type

FFA Swine Type

FFA Rabbit & Cavy Fitting & Showing
FFA Sheep Fitting & Showing

FFA Beef Type

FFA Sheep Type

FFA Dairy Fitting & Showing

FFA Swine Fitting & Showing

FFA Rabbit & Cavy Type

FFA Horse

FFA Dairy Goat Type

FFA Beef Fitting & Showing

FFA Dairy Goat Fitting & Showing
FFA Dairy Type

FFA Pygmy Goat Fitting & Showing and Type

FFA Tractor Diving - Written Test
FFA Tractor Diving - Driving Test
Lynden Jr. Livestock Sale

FFA Livestock Judging
FFA Large Animal Round Robin
FFA Awards Presentation

Location
by watertower

by watertower
Horse Warm Up
Arena

Beef Arena
Poultry/Rabbit Tent
Goat/Sheep Arena
Swine Arena
Goat/Sheep Arena
Beef Arena

Poultry Barn

Swine Arena

Poultry/Rabbit Tent
Goat/Sheep Arena
Beef Arena
Goat/Sheep Arena
Beef Arena

Swine Arena

Rabbit Barn

Horse Arena
Goat/Sheep Arena
Beef Arena
Goat/Sheep Arena
Beef Arena
Goat/Sheep Arena

FFA Office
Horse Arena
Beef Arena

Jansen Barn Arenas
Jansen Barn Arenas
Beef Arena



