FFA Schedule			Location
7th, Wednesday	by midnight	FFA Ag Mechanics Projects in place	by watertower
8th, Thursday		FFA Ag Mechanic Projects judged	by watertower Horse Warm Up
9th, Friday	1:00 PM	FFA Horse Judging Contest	Arena
13th, Tuesday	11:30 AM	Jansen Barn Exhibitors Meeting	Beef Arena
13th, Tuesday	12:00 PM	FFA Poultry Fitting & Showing	Poultry/Rabbit Tent
13th, Tuesday	12:00 PM	Goat/Sheep Exhibitors Meeting	Goat/Sheep Arena
13th, Tuesday	12:00 PM	Swine Exhibitors Meeting	Swine Arena
13th, Tuesday	1:30 PM	FFA Meat Goat Type and Fitting & Showing	Goat/Sheep Arena
13th, Tuesday	2:00 PM	FFA Dairy Exhibitor Meeting	Beef Arena
13th, Tuesday	5:00 PM	FFA Poultry Type	Poultry Barn
13th, Tuesday	5:00 PM	FFA Swine Type	Swine Arena
14th, Wednesday	8:00 AM	FFA Rabbit & Cavy Fitting & Showing	Poultry/Rabbit Tent
14th, Wednesday	9:00 AM	FFA Sheep Fitting & Showing	Goat/Sheep Arena
14th, Wednesday	12:00 PM	FFA Beef Type	Beef Arena
14th, Wednesday	1:00 PM	FFA Sheep Type	Goat/Sheep Arena
14th, Wednesday	4:00 PM	FFA Dairy Fitting & Showing	Beef Arena
14th, Wednesday	5:00 PM	FFA Swine Fitting & Showing	Swine Arena
15th, Thursday	6:00 AM	FFA Rabbit & Cavy Type	Rabbit Barn
15th, Thursday	8:00 AM	FFA Horse	Horse Arena
15th, Thursday	9:00 AM	FFA Dairy Goat Type	Goat/Sheep Arena
15th, Thursday	12:30 PM	FFA Beef Fitting & Showing	Beef Arena
15th, Thursday	1:00 PM	FFA Dairy Goat Fitting & Showing	Goat/Sheep Arena
15th, Thursday	4:00 PM	FFA Dairy Type	Beef Arena
15th, Thursday	5:00 PM	FFA Pygmy Goat Fitting & Showing and Type	Goat/Sheep Arena
16th, Friday	7:15 AM	FFA Tractor Diving - Written Test	FFA Office
16th, Friday	8:00 AM	FFA Tractor Diving - Driving Test	Horse Arena
16th, Friday	1:00 PM	Lynden Jr. Livestock Sale	Beef Arena
17th, Saturday	10:00 AM	FFA Livestock Judging	Jansen Barn Arenas
17th, Saturday	3:30 PM	FFA Large Animal Round Robin	Jansen Barn Arenas
17th, Saturday	4:45 PM	FFA Awards Presentation	Beef Arena

Schedule is subject to change